L

FC I k- GEPQ GN\I AGENCIA NACIONAL
u DE INOVACAG

Fundagio para a Ciéncia e a Tecnologia BExTy
L}

14:00

14:20

14:30

15:30

15:50

16:30

17:00

17:15

Infoday Horizonte 2020 - Internet of Things

Lisboa
Centro de Congressos de Lisboa
Auditério Ill
15 Junho 2015

Agenda

Registration

Welcome address
Ana Cristina Neves, FCT

loT in Horizon 2020 - Commission's plans for the 10T in 2016-2017
Thibaut Kleiner, European Commission

Coffee-Break

Cooperation EU-Brasil for loT
Jorge Pereira, European Commission
Gabriel Mardo, Forum loT Brasil

Support for the Portuguese loT Community
Jodo Mil-Homens, GPPQ
Pedro Malé, UNINOVA

Q&A

Pitch Session
(2-min business pitches - entities must register in advance)



