





## Infoday Horizonte 2020 - Internet of Things

## Lisboa Centro de Congressos de Lisboa Auditório III 15 Junho 2015

## <u>Agenda</u>

14:00	Registration
14:20	Welcome address Ana Cristina Neves, FCT
14:30	<b>IoT in Horizon 2020 - Commission's plans for the IoT in 2016-2017</b> Thibaut Kleiner, European Commission
15:30	Coffee-Break
15:50	Cooperation EU-Brasil for IoT  Jorge Pereira, European Commission  Gabriel Marão, Forum IoT Brasil
16:30	Support for the Portuguese IoT Community João Mil-Homens, GPPQ Pedro Maló, UNINOVA
17:00	Q&A
17:15	Pitch Session (2-min business pitches - entities must register in advance)